
①　特別徴収

件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

18 2,036,602 18,906,622,540 2,040,132 18,929,314,770 3,530 22,692,230

19 2,238,995 21,032,379,190 2,243,146 21,060,207,840 4,151 27,828,650

20 2,315,668 21,735,066,920 2,321,227 21,773,010,730 5,559 37,943,810

21 2,393,780 20,424,241,230 2,399,929 20,458,587,940 6,149 34,346,710

22 2,469,383 20,814,581,750 2,475,516 20,848,930,370 6,133 34,348,620

23 2,514,088 21,073,187,180 2,519,913 21,104,830,100 5,825 31,642,920

千種 174,982 1,508,392,310 175,376 1,510,788,330 394 2,396,020

東 79,868 678,550,990 80,087 679,724,320 219 1,173,330

北 209,989 1,697,024,270 210,527 1,699,718,070 538 2,693,800

西 169,896 1,401,741,070 170,190 1,403,252,770 294 1,511,700

中村 170,625 1,378,969,380 171,057 1,381,309,060 432 2,339,680

中 71,541 627,942,490 71,719 628,885,690 178 943,200

昭和 119,628 1,042,991,410 119,855 1,044,462,430 227 1,471,020

瑞穂 133,678 1,146,453,490 133,923 1,147,763,990 245 1,310,500

熱田 80,573 663,211,760 80,736 664,136,550 163 924,790

中川 242,216 1,973,688,240 242,756 1,976,610,610 540 2,922,370

港 168,184 1,356,638,310 168,603 1,358,820,340 419 2,182,030

南 183,895 1,492,578,090 184,529 1,495,938,890 634 3,360,800

守山 180,102 1,506,534,710 180,606 1,509,165,800 504 2,631,090

緑 232,650 2,020,061,040 233,083 2,022,594,030 433 2,532,990

名東 146,289 1,285,312,380 146,580 1,286,920,860 291 1,608,480

天白 149,972 1,293,097,240 150,286 1,294,738,360 314 1,641,120

年度
・

区分

調定
A

収入済
（還付・返納未済を含む）

B
還付・返納未済



件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

2,036,602 18,906,622,540 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,238,995 21,032,379,190 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,315,668 21,735,066,920 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,393,780 20,424,241,230 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,469,383 20,814,581,750 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,514,088 21,073,187,180 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

174,982 1,508,392,310 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

79,868 678,550,990 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

209,989 1,697,024,270 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

169,896 1,401,741,070 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

170,625 1,378,969,380 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

71,541 627,942,490 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

119,628 1,042,991,410 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

133,678 1,146,453,490 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

80,573 663,211,760 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

242,216 1,973,688,240 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

168,184 1,356,638,310 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

183,895 1,492,578,090 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

180,102 1,506,534,710 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

232,650 2,020,061,040 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

146,289 1,285,312,380 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

149,972 1,293,097,240 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

不納欠損
D

収入未済
E=(A-C-D)

収納率
C/A

収入済
（還付・返納未済を除く）

C


